>> St Edmund Hall

b

10:00
10:30
11:15
11:30
12:00

12:30

13:15

14:30

15:45
16:15

St Edmund Hall

Arrival and registration. Refreshments.
Introduction to Oxford

Choosing a College

Tour of St Edmund Hall

Tutor panel: arts/humanities or sciences
Lunch with Student Ambassadors

Sciences: Tour of Clarendon Laboratory
Arts, Humanities, Social Sciences: Tour of Weston Library
The Oxford admissions process
Personal statement workshop
Interviews workshop
Closing remarks from Prof. Robert Wilkins, Tutor for Admissions

Depart

For guests staying in overnight accommodation:

18:00
19:30

Meet for dinner

Evening entertainment with Student Ambassadors

St Edmund Hall is a registered charity, no. 1137470

University of Oxford

Queen’s Lane

Oxford OX1 4AR

t: 44 (0)1865 279000
www.seh.ox.ac.uk

Oxford Apply Workshop



