

Queen's Lane Oxford OX1 4AR t: 44 (0)1865 279000 www.seh.ox.ac.uk

Oxford Apply Workshop

St Edmund Hall

10:00	Arrival and registration. Refreshments.	
10:30	Introduction to Oxford	
11:15	Choosing a College	
11:30	Tour of St Edmund Hall	
12:00	Tutor panel: arts/humanities or sciences	
12:30	Lunch with Student Ambassadors	
13:15	Sciences: Tour of Clarendon Laboratory	
	Arts, Humanities, Social Sciences: Tour of Weston Library	
14:30	The Oxford admissions process	
	Personal statement workshop	
	Interviews workshop	
15:45	Closing remarks from Prof. Robert Wilkins, Tutor for Admissions	
16:15	Depart	

For guests staying in overnight accommodation:

18:00	Meet for dinner	

19:30 Evening entertainment with Student Ambassadors